
Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1852100002006000

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 41,423

CAMA #: 185 21 0 00 02 006 00 0 00
Sec: 21 Twn: 13 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal: 10645 SW 89TH ST 

MORA00237
MORAN, RICHARD A

    

Owner: MORAN, RICHARD A Legal: BEG 60' E OF NW/C SW1/4 S 625.77' E 851.11' N 625.77' W 
851.11' TO POB LESS W 140' & LESS ROW

MORAN, CHARLENE M

MORAN, CHARLENE M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 472638

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,171.44 3,171.44 6,342.88

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202979074-2 12/17/2024

3,171.44 0.00

12/17/2024

0.00

1 3,171.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,171.44

RICHARD 
MORAN

Check #Name/Amnt: 4732                RICHARD MORAN                        11560.10

203064027-1 06/30/2025

3,218.88 0.00

06/20/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3,171.44

0.00

47.44

**********

3,218.88

Richard Moran

Check #Name/Amnt: 4748                Richard Moran                         7701.15

Grand Totals 3,171.44 3,171.44 47.44 6,390.32

6,390.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/8/2025 5:50:06 AM


