	R	ECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	8/8/2025 5:50:06 AM
Tax Unit ID: 500	Tax Unit	: AUBURN TWP 500	Value: 41,423
Parcel #: 185210000200600	00		
CAMA #: 185 21 0 00 02 00	6 00 0 00		
Sec: 21	Twn: 13	Rgn: 14	
Property Address/Legal: 1	0645 SW 89TH ST		
MORA00237			
MORAN, RICHARI	D A		
MORAN, CHARLE	NE M		
Owner: MORAN, RICHARD	Ą	Legal: BEG 60' E OF NW/C	SW1/4 S 625.77' E 851.11' N 625.77' W
MORAN, CHARLEN		851 11' TO POB LES	S W 140' & LESS ROW

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	3,171.44	3,171.44	6,342.88
2024	RL	472638	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202979074-2	12/17/2024	12/17/2024	1	3,171.44	0.00	0.00	3,171.44	
3,171.44	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	RICHARD	
Check #Name/Amnt: 4732		RICHARD MORAN	1	11560.10				
203064027-1	06/30/2025	06/20/2025	2	0.00	3,171.44	47.44	3,218.88	
3,218.88	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Richard Moran	
Check #Name/Amnt: 4748		Richard Moran		7701.15				
Grand Totals				3,171.44	3,171.44	47.44	6,390.32	
6,390.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00